MSC IMIE

42
43
18
62
15
45
20
52
13
5
12
28
25
17
54
37
30
53
56
57
58
21
11
33
14
24
60
51
31
47
55
61
41
36
8
22
26
6
32
16
39
3
40
1
23
27
63
35
50
48
29
34
46
38
19
4
49
7
59
9
10
2
44

MARCIN
TOMASZ
BARTOSZ
JADWIGA
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
RAFAL
JOANNA
ARTUR
JAKUB
JOANNA
ANNA

IWA

MIREK
PAWEL
JAWOROWICZ
KLAUDIA
URSZULA
ANNA
IZABELA
EWA

PAWEL
ALEKSANDER
WERONIKA
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
TOMASZ
MAGDA
PAWEL
MAGDALENA
GRAZYNA
WIEStAW
OLGA
JACEK
PIOTR
JACEK
JAROStLAW
FABIAN
MARCIN
PAWEL

LILIA
SIERGIEJ
VALENTYNA
ROMAN
MAGDALENA
PAWEL

FILIP

JACEK
KATARZYNA
PRZEMYStLAW
XAVI
ANDRZEJ
DOROTA
EWA

PIOTR
KRZYSZTOF
MARCIN
SYLWESTER
MARCIN
PAWEL
PIOTR
WOJCIECH
MARIUSZ

NAZWISKO
SOBIERAJ
CHMIELEWSKI
KORCZAK
STAWICKA

SZYMCZYKIEWICZ

WRONA
BELKIEWICZ
ANCZARSKA
TURSKI
PUDELKO
CIBICKA
SZEWCZYK
LENART
PIETRASZEK
ZIELINSKI
DOBROCHNA
KOPKA
GOLISZEWSKA
JAKUBOWSKA
KOWALEWSKA
PIWOWARSKA
BORKOWSKI
OSTASIUK
JEKSA
BIENIEK
NOGAJ
WITKOWSKI
WOJCIK
ADAMCZYK
ZAWADZKA
CHMIELOWIEC
GRALEWICZ
GRALEWICZ
BIELECKI
PIATKOWSKI
SACHMATA
WOJTAS
FLOREK
MOLENDA
CABAJ
FISKOVICZ
FISKOVICZ
KILIARSKA
ROMANENKO
RAWICKA
RUTKOWSKI
WROBLEWSKI
DZIEKONSKI
WISNIEWSKA
ZARK
MURILLO
ZAGONCZYK
ZAGONCZYK
SZARY
BEDRA
WASIEWICZ

GRZEGORZEWSKI

DUDEK
LUCIMINSKI
SZCZEPANSKI
SZCZEPANSKI
KOPEC
WASAZNIK

NR

w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
24
25
26
28
29
30
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
59
60
63
64
65
69
73
75
76
78
80
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

KLUB

PARKRUN KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA
PARKRUN KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA
WARSZAWA KABATY

WWW.SLODKOWUSTACH.PL
ENTRE.PL TEAM
KALINSKA TEAM

WWW.RUN-LOG.COM

BIARKEM CLUB PIASECZNO
LENIWCE BIEGAJA
SKN

SKN

RR RUNNERS
AKS POLONIA WARSZAWA

ACTIVITY4ALL.EU
RUN CZARNOW
KONDYCJA
MOTO-PARTNER

TEAM KOPEC
ALANTEC TEAM

ING ZYCIE

LKB RUDNIK

LKB RUDNIK

LKB RUDNIK

LKB RUDNIK

GRUPA BIEGOWA UM
PARKRUN KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA
ENTRE.PL TEAM
KONDYCJA
INDYWIDUALISTKA
WARSZAWA

GRUPA BIEGOWA PARKRUN WARSZAWA

KONDYCJA

M20
M30
M20
K60
M40
M20
M30
K40
M20
M20
K20
K40
K30
M40
M30
K30
K20
K30
K30
K30
K30
M30
M20
K20
M20
M30
M20
K30
M20
K30
K30
M50
K20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M30
M30
M40
K20
M30
K20
M20
K30
M40
M40
M50
K40
M30
M40
M50
K50
K40
M30
M20
M40
M50
M40
M20
M20
M20
M30

MSC/KAT
M20\ 14
M30\9
M20\ 11
K60\ 1
M40\ 1
M20\ 15
M30\ 4
K40\ 4
M20\9
M20\ 4
K20\ 1
K40\ 1
K30\2
M40\ 3
M30\ 12
K30\3
K20\2
K30\6
K30\8
K30\9
K30\ 10
M30\5
M20\8
K20\ 3
M20\ 10
M30\6
M20\ 16
K30\5
M20\ 13
K30\ 4
K30\7
M50\ 4
K20\ 6
M40\ 6
M20\5
M20\ 12
M30\7
M30\2
M30\8
M40\ 2
K20\ 4
M30\ 1
K20\5
M20\ 1
K30\ 1
M40\ 4
M40\ 9
M50\ 3
K40\ 3
M30\ 11
M40\ 5
M50\ 2
K50\ 1
K40\ 2
M30\3
M20\3
M40\ 7
M50\ 1
M40\ 8
M20\6
M20\7
M20\2
M30\ 10

CZAS
00:26:52
00:26:52
00:21:23
00:33:29
00:20:35
00:27:07
00:21:34
00:28:37
00:20:05
00:15:54
00:19:52
00:23:13
00:22:51
00:21:21
00:28:49
00:25:32
00:23:23
00:28:45
00:29:35
00:29:54
00:30:14
00:21:40
00:18:56
00:24:21
00:20:06
00:22:20
00:30:59
00:28:20
00:23:27
00:27:43
00:29:17
00:31:53
00:26:26
00:25:02
00:18:23
00:21:52
00:23:00
00:16:16
00:24:08
00:20:50
00:26:16
00:15:29
00:26:16
00:14:50
00:21:59
00:23:11
02:15:57
00:24:54
00:28:03
00:27:46
00:23:18
00:24:39
00:27:16
00:25:53
00:21:31
00:15:46
00:27:51
00:18:18
00:30:58
00:18:24
00:18:28
00:15:11
00:26:54



